8:00 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 N
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 N
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
5:30PM

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY & LABORATORY MEDICINE CALENDAR OF EVENTS
May 29— June 2, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023- Memorial Day No Meetings

Tuesday, May 30, 2023

* Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference: Dr. Patel

Breast Cytopathology
Joint Clinical Hematology-Pathology Coagulation Conference Faculty & Residents
GI Pathology Consensus Conference Faculty
Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference Faculty & Residents
Molecular Pathology Consensus Conference Faculty & Residents
Cytology-Peer Review Conference Faculty & Residents
Neuro Tumor Board Multidisciplinary
Pancreas Tumor Board Dr. J. Heymann

Wednesday, May 31, 2023
*Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference: Dr. Nam
Clinical Applications of single cell sequencing/frontiers in
GI Pathology Consensus Conference Faculty

Cytology Conference: “Cytology Unknowns”
*Physician Scientist Seminar Series
Defining, Modeling, and Targeting Distinct Genomic Subtypes of
Prostate Cancer
Pediatric GI Pathology Conference (Bi-weekly)

Jonas Heymaan, MD
Christopher Barbieri, MD/PhD

Dr. N. Mendelson

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference
Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference
GYN Consensus Conference

Cytology-Peer Review Conference

Breast Pathology Interesting Case Conference
Cardiothoracic Tumor Board
Dermatopathology- Review of Instructive Cases

Thyroid Tumor Board

Hepatobiliary Pathology Working Conference
ACLPS Practice talks/CP Cases

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference
GI Pathology Consensus Conference

Brain Cutting A58-59

Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference
GYN Consensus Conference

Cytology-Peer Review Conference

Head and Neck Tumor Board

Colorectal Tumor Board

Interdisciplinary Esophageal and Gastric Tumor Board

GYN Tumor Board
Clinical Microbiology Teaching Rounds

Gross Conference

Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference
GI Pathology Consensus Conference
Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference
GYN Consensus Conference

Cytology-Peer Review Conference

The Department of Pathology & Laboratory Medicine House Staff

Graduation Dinner

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Dr. O. Michaud

Multidisciplinary

Dr. C. Magro

Thursday, June 1, 2023

Multidisciplinary
Dr. J. Jessurun

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty

Drs. Pisapia/Lukose

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents
Multidisciplinary

Faculty & Residents

Friday, June 2, 2023

Dr. M. Shah
GYN Faculty
Drs. L. Westblade & R. Marrero Rolon

Dr.Shreve

Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents
Faculty

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Faculty & Residents

Starr-1006

F-710

Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting

F-771

Starr-8A05

1305 York Ave., 4" FL. GI
Conference Rm.

Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
F-771/Starr-1006

Zoom Meeting

Starr-1032
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting

F-771

Zoom Meeting
M-407

F-309

Zoom Meeting
Starr-1006

Starr-1032
Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting

Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting
F-771

Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

ST-730

Starr-1006

Starr-1032

Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting

Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting

F-771

Keens Steakhouse

*Mandatory for Residents




