## DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY & LABORATORY MEDICINE CALENDAR OF EVENTS

May 29– June 2, 2023

## Monday, May 29, 2023- Memorial Day No Meetings

Tuesday, May 30, 2023			
8:00 AM	*Anatomic Pathology Resident Teaching Conference:	Dr. Patel	Starr-1006
10:00 AM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM	Breast Cytopathology Joint Clinical Hematology-Pathology Coagulation Conference GI Pathology Consensus Conference Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference Molecular Pathology Consensus Conference Cytology-Peer Review Conference Neuro Tumor Board Pancreas Tumor Board	Faculty & Residents Faculty Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents Faculty & Residents Faculty & Residents Faculty & Residents Multidisciplinary Dr. J. Heymann	F-710 Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting Zoom Meeting F-771 Starr-8A05 1305 York Ave., 4 <sup>th</sup> Fl. GI Conference Rm.
Wednesday, May 31, 2023			
8:00 AM	*Laboratory Medicine Teaching Conference:	Dr. Nam	
12:00 N	Clinical Applications of single cell sequencing/frontiers in GI Pathology Consensus Conference	Faculty	Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
12:00 N	Cytology Conference: "Cytology Unknowns"	Jonas Heymaan, MD	F-771/Starr-1006
12:00 N	*Physician Scientist Seminar Series Defining, Modeling, and Targeting Distinct Genomic Subtypes of Prostate Cancer	Christopher Barbieri, MD/PhD	1 // // Stail 1000
1:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM	Pediatric GI Pathology Conference (Bi-weekly) Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference	Dr. N. Mendelson Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting Starr-1032 Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
2:45 PM	GYN Consensus Conference	Faculty & Residents	Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting
3:00 PM	Cytology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	F-771
4:00 PM 4:00 PM	Breast Pathology Interesting Case Conference Cardiothoracic Tumor Board	Dr. O. Michaud Multidisciplinary	Zoom Meeting M-407
5:00 PM	Dermatopathology- Review of Instructive Cases	Dr. C. Magro	F-309
Thursday, June 1, 2023 8:00 AM Thyroid Tumor Board Multidisciplinary Zoom Meeting			
8:00 AM 8:30 AM 12:00 N	Hepatobiliary Pathology Working Conference ACLPS Practice talks/CP Cases	Dr. J. Jessurun	Zoom Meeting Starr-1006
1:00 PM	Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference	Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents	Starr-1032
1:00 PM 1:00 PM	GI Pathology Consensus Conference Brain Cutting A58-59	Faculty Drs. Pisapia/Lukose	Starr-1008/Zoom Meeting
2:00 PM	Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting
2:45 PM	GYN Consensus Conference	Faculty & Residents	Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting
3:00 PM	Cytology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents	F-771
5:00 PM 5:00 PM	Head and Neck Tumor Board Colorectal Tumor Board	Multidisciplinary Faculty & Residents	Zoom Meeting Zoom Meeting
·			
8:00 AM	Friday, June 2, 2 Interdisciplinary Esophageal and Gastric Tumor Board	Dr. M. Shah	Zoom Meeting
8:00 AM 11:00 AM	GYN Tumor Board Clinical Microbiology Teaching Rounds	GYN Faculty Drs. L. Westblade & R. Marrero Rolon	Zoom Meeting ST-730
12:00 N	Gross Conference	Dr.Shreve	Starr-1006
1:00 PM	Breast Pathology Peer Review Conference	Breast Faculty, Fellow & Residents	Starr-1032
1:00 PM	GI Pathology Consensus Conference	Faculty	Starr-1008/ Zoom Meeting
2:00 PM 2:45 PM	Surgical Pathology-Peer Review Conference GYN Consensus Conference	Faculty & Residents Faculty & Residents	Starr-1032/Zoom Meeting Starr 1008/Zoom Meeting
3:00 PM	Cytology-Peer Review Conference	Faculty & Residents Faculty & Residents	F-771
5:30PM	The Department of Pathology & Laboratory Medicine House Staff Graduation Dinner	,	Keens Steakhouse
			*Mandatory for Residents